Position

Health Information Admin
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Coder-Certified
Medical Transcriber |
Assistant Med Records
Administrator

Medical Records Technician Il
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Office Supervisor

Medical Coder-Certified

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Total Wages

$104,816

$93,318

$81,119

$77,575

$76,829

$69,659

$68,839

$55,951

$52,988

$52,470

$49,051

$48,712

$48,637

$48,349

$48,133

$48,076

$48,059

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$42,196

$46,308

$46,682

$37,338

$46,227

$33,845

$26,833

$22,994

$39,385

$28,423

$21,355

$38,900

$25,808

$36,227

$29,379

$20,333

$35,941



Office Technician/Coordinator

Senior Office Assistant

Medical Coder-Certified

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Medical Coder-Certified

Senior Office Assistant

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

$47,523

$47,163

$46,645

$45,913

$45,376

$44,924

$44,699

$44,554

$44,446

$43,903

$43,780

$43,187

$42,174

$41,916

$36,891

$35,744

$31,647

$31,491

$24,541

$32,977

$22,487

$25,492

$23,849

$24,391

$29,275

$20,751

$23,754

$25,518

$25,601

$23,754

$24,774

$19,486

$30,782

$12,285

$10,303

$18,133



Office Worker Il

Office Assistant

Medical Coder-Certified

Senior Office Assistant

Office Worker I

Medical Records Technician |

Medical Records Technician |

Office Assistant

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

Hospital Medical
Records

$31,463

$29,955

$27,816

$16,208

$3,078

$2,998

$2,998

$2,603

$4,152

$11,825

$9,000

$13,489

$0

$2,051

$1,250

$841



