Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Information Admin		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$104,816	\$42,196
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$93,318	\$46,308
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$81,119	\$46,682
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$77,575	\$37,338
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$76,829	\$46,227
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$69,659	\$33,845
Medical Transcriber I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$68,839	\$26,833
Assistant Med Records Administrator		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$55,951	\$22,994
Medical Records Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$52,988	\$39,385
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$52,470	\$28,423
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$49,051	\$21,355
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$48,712	\$38,900
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$48,637	\$25,808
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$48,349	\$36,227
Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$48,133	\$29,379
Medical Coder-Certified		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$48,076	\$20,333
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$48,059	\$35,941

Office Technician/Coordinator	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$47,523	\$24,541
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$47,163	\$32,977
Medical Coder-Certified	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$46,645	\$22,487
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$45,913	\$25,492
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$45,376	\$23,849
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$44,924	\$24,391
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$44,699	\$29,275
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$44,554	\$20,751
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$44,446	\$23,754
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$43,903	\$25,518
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$43,780	\$25,601
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$43,187	\$23,754
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$42,174	\$24,774
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$41,916	\$19,486
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$36,891	\$30,782
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$35,744	\$12,285
Medical Coder-Certified	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$31,647	\$10,303
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$31,491	\$18,133

Office Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$31,463	\$4,152
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$29,955	\$11,825
Medical Coder-Certified	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$27,816	\$9,000
Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$16,208	\$13,489
Office Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$3,078	\$0
Medical Records Technician I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$2,998	\$2,051
Medical Records Technician I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$2,998	\$1,250
Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Records	\$2,603	\$841